80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

A WN R

9904
6118
3736
5773

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2
1
2
3

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

A WN R

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:19

Reeks:2
1

2
3
4
5

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:19

Reeks:3
1

(o) RG2S OV I \ S}

9906
9907
6188

6935
7661
6616
7930
6205

6367
6501
8323
6655
8241
8160

8382
7931
6539
6919
6560
7399

X\

Eko/

-5?6 4. =
Vi)

Min Heren Uur=14:19

Ibrahim Timimi

Voilet Killian

Braspenning Joris
Debacker Maxime

Min Heren Uur=14:19

Saoud Hmidi

Abdaziz Oubaidli

Spigeleer Loic

Beck Lynn

Vanrobaeys Stacey

Heyvaert Luca
Bruno Fiona
Hespel Nina

De Naeyer Emma
Schuddinck Catalina

Hadjit Camilia

De Herdt Antje

Franc Wendy

Mostosi Ornella

Yech chou Safia
Neirynck Kathleen

Lenssens Julie
Stuer Lotte
Baert Amber
Boniver Alice

Ninove 23-08-2014
Résultats pas complet

12.49
USBW 15.46
DUFF 15.64
OSGA 15.66

Qat 11.85
Qat 12.20
USBW 16.79

KAPE 9.62

FLAC 10.19
LEBB 10.41
OSGA 10.51
DCLA NG

ZA  10.64
LEBB 11.09
OSGA 11.35
DUFF 11.48
ACLE 11.51
CABW NA

RESC 10.62
OSGA 11.34
ZA  11.58
VOLH 11.68
ASVO 12.66
ACP 13.19

01
02
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
02
01
01

02
02
01
02
01
02

01
01
01
01
01
02



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:19

Reeks:1

AUk, WN -

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

DU A WN -

80 meter
Reeks:1

AUk, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

DU A WN -

80 meter
Reeks:3

NOOUT R WN -

476  Robijns Flor

352  Anthonissen Alexander
8 Hespel Tiebe

236  De Cremer Herve

1382 D'hondt Jelte

2447 Deramaix Kenzo

4036 Demeulemeester Lisa
4099 Vander Beken Amber
3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne
3863 De Schepper Kato
3914 Silverans Jane

5233 Henneau Sarah

Min Dames Uur=14:37

6935 Beck Lynn

8382 Yech chou Safia
6616 Heyvaert Luca

6367 De Naeyer Emma
6501 Schuddinck Catalina
7930 Bruno Fiona

Min Dames Uur=14:37

6538 Raveyts Vicky
6901 Van Snick Anais
6325 Peeters Jetse
8239 Pozza Zelia
6919 Stuer Lotte
7961 Geens Sarah

Min Dames Uur=14:37

6539 Lenssens Julie
6655 De Herdt Antje
8553 Boutry Anaelle
6496 Clynhens Joke
7995 Iven Kayla
7709 Sirjacobs Hanne
6369 Deplorez Silke

LEBB 11.62
KAPE 12.61
DCLA 13.16
ASVO 13.29
LEBB 13.44
OSGA 14.73

ASVO 11.45
ASVO 12.47
ABES 12.53
ASVO 12.88
EA  13.27
OSGA 13.53

KAPE 10.57
RESC 11.10
LEBB 11.13
ZA  11.25
LEBB 11.47
OSGA 11.50

ZA  11.15
ASVO 11.32
DUFF 11.68
ACLE 11.73
VOLH 11.85
CABW 11.87

ZA  11.82
DUFF 11.88
ACLE 11.98
LEBB 12.01
RESC 12.02
ZA  12.54
ZA 1279

03
04
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03

01
01
02
02
02
01

02
02
02
01
01
02

01
02
01
02
02
01
02



80 meter
Reeks:1

A WN R

60 meter
Reeks:1

DU A WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

2
3
4
5
60 meter

Reeks:3
1

AUk WwWwnN

Min Heren Uur=14:56

6041 Sempot Axel

5842 Delongueil Matthieu
5462 De Neys Maxime
6118 Voilet Killian

Pup Dames Uur=14:57

4036 Demeulemeester Lisa
3505 De Naeyer Marie

5340 Vandermeulen Alodie
5395 Dupont Camille

3914 Silverans Jane

3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne

Pup Dames Uur=14:57

4097 Vandewalle Febe
4103 Vinck Yana

3951 De Cock Joke
3859 De Coster Nina
5707 Huygens Cloe
5580 Pozza Rachelle
5338 Demets Pauline

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

2444  Girard Axel
3317 Hecquet Lilian
1382 D'hondt Jelte
9902 Bultot Elias

476  Robijns Flor
2484 Descamps Lucas

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

3163 Diame Ismael
3249 Dubru Valentin
236  De Cremer Herve
3046 Malice Noah
3166 Capozzi Giosue

Pup Heren Uur=15:06

468  De Braekeleer Arne
3006 Blondieau Noah
2357 Sirjacobs Nathan

8 Hespel Tiebe

3266 Carlier Zachary
2486 Hanappe Baptiste

USBW 11.13
CABW 11.16
USBW 11.19
USBW 11.78

ASVO 9.07
ZA  9.40
ATH 9.46
GOSP 9.71
EA  10.04
ABES 10.11

ASVO 9.53
VITA 9.82
OEH 9.83
VITA 9.88
RESC 10.20
ACLE 10.47
ATH 10.69

OSGA 8.78
OSGA 9.09
LEBB 9.19
za 9.19
LEBB 9.45
USBW NG

IAAC 9.13
OSGA 9.27
ASVO 9.44
ATH 9.69
IAAC 9.77

LEBB 9.58
OSGA 9.86
ZA  9.98
DCLA 10.13
OSGA 10.32
USBW 10.91

01
01
01
02

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
03

03
03
04
03
03

03
04
04
03
04
04



60 meter
Reeks:1

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

AUk wWwnN

verspringen
Reeks:1

ONDOUT A WN =

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

—_ = OO NAOUTA, WN =

i @)

Ben Heren Uur=15:07

7609 Van Den Bossche Senne
6807 Deplorez Tim

6803 Colyns Jarno

7486 Vermeulen Yarne

7623 Roobaert Stijn

760  Lapozzi

Ben Heren Uur=15:07

330  Theys Norick
7183 De Herdt Lars
9901 Senga alexandre
9910 De Coster Tibo
8350 Cark Kynan
9911 De corte alejo

Pup Dames Uur=15:12

5340 Vandermeulen Alodie
5707 Huygens Cloe
3505 De Naeyer Marie
4103 Vinck Yana

3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne
3690 Van Bever Noortje
5395 Dupont Camille
5233 Henneau Sarah
3859 De Coster Nina
4118 Cardon Sofie
5580 Pozza Rachelle
3951 De Cock Joke
5338 Demets Pauline

Ben Heren Uur=15:12

6890 Anthonissen Daniel
7609 Van Den Bossche Senne
7486 Vermeulen Yarne
481  Coupez Alessio
7623 Roobaert Stijn
7183 De Herdt Lars

330 Theys Norick

760  Lapozzi

8350 Cark Kynan

9910 De Coster Tibo
9911 De corte alejo

VITA 9.53
ZA  9.60
ZA  9.77
ZA  10.21
VITA 10.44
TAAC 10.60

RESC 11.04
DUFF 11.42
USBW 11.68
VITA 12.09
VITA 12.18
VITA 13.39

ATH <<<<<
RESC <<<<<
ZA <<<<<
VITA <<<<<
ABES <<<<<
ASVO <<<<<
GOSP <<<<<
OSGA <<<<<
VITA <<<<<
VITA <<<<<
ACLE <<<<<
OEH <<<<<
ATH <<<<<

KAPE <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
ZA <<
OSGA <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
DUFF <<<<<<
RESC <<<<<<
[IAAC <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<

05
05
05
06
05
06

06
06
05
07
05
07

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
07
07



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

ONDOUT A WN =

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

A WN R

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

= OO UTE WN =

2510
1999
394
456
3074
326
1611
535
842
399
1972
566
670
2509
576
2675
2031
1457

6890
6807
481

7486

2484
3249
2444
3046
3266

730

3163
3317
3166
2357

Ben Dames Uur=15:17

D Haeyer Coline
Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Van Bever Antje
Heyvaert Nona
Hecquet Judith
Heymans Hannelore
Sirjacobs Anke

Fierens Gitta

Cardon Elien
Heyvaert Ella

De Smedt Britt
Gijssels Keoni

Van Campenhout Nienke
Demets Elodie

De Schepper Flore
Longle Celia

De Smedt Linn
Vandenbroek Lotte

Ben Heren Uur=15:19

Anthonissen Daniel
Deplorez Tim
Coupez Alessio
Vermeulen Yarne

Pup Heren Uur=15:22

Descamps Lucas
Dubru Valentin
Girard Axel
Malice Noah
Carlier Zachary
Hespel Tiebe
Gijssels Aiko
Diame Ismael
Hecquet Lilian
Capozzi Giosue
Sirjacobs Nathan

ATH <<<<<<
FLAC <<k
ASVO <<k«
LEBB <<k
OSGA <<<<<<
LEBB <<k«
ZA <<
VITA <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
LEBB <<k«
LEBB <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
LEBB <<<<<<
ATH <<<<<<
ASVO <k«
ACLE <<k
LEBB <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<

KAPE <<<<<<
ZA <<
OSGA <<<<<<
ZA <<

USBW <<<<<
OSGA <<<<<
OSGA <<<<<
ATH <<<<<
OSGA <<<<<
DCLA <<<<<
VITA <<<<<
IAAC <<<<<
OSGA <<<<<
IAAC <<<<<
ZA GP

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
07
07

05
05
05
06

03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04



discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

= 0 NOUlr, WN =

0
1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

— OO NNQUTE, WN =

0

verspringen

—

8160
8323
7156
6205
8553
7995
8241
8192
8239
6560
6369

352
3046
960

236
1382
2465
468
2357
2486

1999
456
2510
787
399
1972
833
394
326
320
2675
1743
3074
535
1611
576
670
566
2509
2031
159
566
3028
1457

Mostosi Ornella
Hadjit Camilia
Van Der Borght Myrthe
Hespel Nina
Boutry Anaelle
Iven Kayla
Franc Wendy
Poot Elise
Pozza Zelia
Baert Amber
Deplorez Silke

Pup Heren Uur=15:42

Anthonissen Alexander
Malice Noah

Baert Seppe

Hespel Tiebe

De Cremer Herve
D'hondt Jelte
Depraetere Antoine
De Braekeleer Arne
Sirjacobs Nathan
Hanappe Baptiste

Ben Dames Uur=15:52
Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Heyvaert Nona
D Haeyer Coline
Baert Anais
Heyvaert Ella
De Smedt Britt
De Mol Gabriela
Van Bever Antje
Heymans Hannelore
Clynhens Kate
Longle Celia
Vercauter Sara
Hecquet Judith
Fierens Gitta
Sirjacobs Anke
De Schepper Flore
Van Campenhout Nienke
Gijssels Keoni
Demets Elodie
De Smedt Linn
De Cremer Catho
Gijssels Keoni
Hilelis Taina
Vandenbroek Lotte

Min Dames Uur=15:37

CABW <<<<<<
OSGA <<<<<<
VITA <<<<<<
DCLA <<<<<<
ACLE <<<<<<
RESC <<<<<<
ACLE <<<<<<
ATH <<<<<<
ACLE <<<<<<
ASVO <<<<<<
ZA  <<<<<<

KAPE <<<<<<
ATH <<<<<<
LAT <<<<<<
DCLA <<<<<<
ASVO <<<<<<
LEBB <<<<<<
ATH <<<<<<
LEBB <<<<<<
ZA  <<<<<<
USBW <<<<<<

FLAC 3.63m
LEBB 3.44m
ATH 3.40m
LAT 3.32m
LEBB 3.30m
LEBB 3.24m
VITA 3.20m
ASVO 3.19m
LEBB 3.10m
LEBB 3.10m
ACLE 3.03m
LEBB 3.02m
OSGA 3.00m
VITA 3.00m
ZA  2.98m
ASVO 2.97m
LEBB 2.89m
VITA 2.74m
ATH 2.62m
LEBB 2.60m
ASVO 2.51m
VITA 2.47m
OSGA 2.42m
VITA 2.26m

02
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02

04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
07
07
05
05
07



60 meter
Reeks:1

ONOOUT A WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

N UTh WN

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

N Uk WN

150 meter
Reeks:1

NOOUL R, WN -

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

N Uk WN

Ben Dames Uur=15:53

1999 Vanrobaeys Kimberley
399 Heyvaert Ella

2510 D Haeyer Coline

456  Heyvaert Nona

1972  De Smedt Britt

326  Heymans Hannelore
1611 Sirjacobs Anke

3074 Hecquet Judith

Ben Dames Uur=15:53

320  Clynhens Kate
3028 Hilelis Taina

159  De Cremer Catho
2675 Longle Celia
2436 Descamps Gaelle
2509 Demets Elodie
2031 De Smedt Linn

Ben Dames Uur=15:53

2253 Lambert Helena

833  De Mol Gabriela

1743 Vercauter Sara

566  Gijssels Keoni

535  Fierens Gitta

670  Van Campenhout Nienke
1457 Vandenbroek Lotte

Min Dames Uur=15:53

6616 Heyvaert Luca
6538 Raveyts Vicky
6367 De Naeyer Emma
6901 Van Snick Anais
8192 Poot Elise

6869 Vierendeels Loike
6560 Baert Amber

Min Dames Uur=15:53

6325 Peeters Jetse
8239 Pozza Zelia
6655 De Herdt Antje
6496 Clynhens Joke
7399 Boniver Alice
8241 Franc Wendy
7709 Sirjacobs Hanne

FLAC 9.69
LEBB 9.84
ATH 9.99
LEBB 10.21
LEBB 10.26
LEBB 10.31
ZA  10.66
OSGA 10.66

LEBB 10.45
OSGA 11.10
ASVO 11.16
ACLE 11.16
USBW 11.36
ATH 11.45
LEBB 11.80

VAC 10.38
VITA 10.42
LEBB 10.45
VITA 10.94
VITA 11.48
LEBB 11.70
VITA 11.89

LEBB 20.45
ZA  20.72
ZA  20.88
ASVO 20.94
ATH 21.24
LEBB 21.48
ASVO 22.96

DUFF 21.91
ACLE 22.14
DUFF 22.95
LEBB 23.23
ACP 23.75
ACLE 23.84
ZA 2497

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
07
05
07
06
07

05
05
05
05
05
05
07

02
02
02
02
02
01
01

02
01
02
02
02
01
01



150 meter
Reeks:1

A WN R

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

u b phwnNn -

verspringen
Reeks:1

OO UTLhA,WN -

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

ONOOUT R WN -

4748
5842
3736
5773
4568

6205
7931
6919
6539
7661
8323

4748
6041
6118
5462
5886
3736
6188
9900
4386

3619
5340
5233
5707
4097
3690
4103
5580
4036
5395
3863
3914
5338
3859

Min Heren Uur=15:54

Degreve Milan
Delongueil Matthieu
Braspenning Joris
Debacker Maxime
Roobaert Stijn

Min Dames Uur=15:59

Hespel Nina
Neirynck Kathleen
Stuer Lotte
Lenssens Julie
Vanrobaeys Stacey
Hadjit Camilia

Min Heren Uur=16:03

Degreve Milan
Sempot Axel
Voilet Killian

De Neys Maxime
Mariscal Romain
Braspenning Joris
Spigeleer Loic
Robijns Roel

De Win Arno

Pup Dames Uur=16:09

Liefooghe Jo-anne
Vandermeulen Alodie
Henneau Sarah
Huygens Cloe
Vandewalle Febe

Van Bever Noortje
Vinck Yana

Pozza Rachelle
Demeulemeester Lisa
Dupont Camille

De Schepper Kato
Silverans Jane
Demets Pauline

De Coster Nina

OEH 20.38
CABW 20.69
DUFF 21.61
OSGA 23.34
VITA NG

DCLA 1.52m
OSGA 1.46m
VOLH 1.40m
ZA  1.35m
FLAC 1.35m
OSGA 1.30m

OEH 4.90m
USBW 4.52m
USBW 4.50m
USBW 4.33m
OSGA 4.06m
DUFF 3.97m
USBW 3.83m
NA 3.33m
VITA 3.08m

ABES 35.09m
ATH 32.78m
OSGA 27.85m
RESC 25.69m
ASVO 24.38m
ASVO 21.50m
VITA 21.06m
ACLE 19.09m
ASVO 17.73m
GOSP 17.68m
ASVO 16.66m
EA  16.20m
ATH 13.63m
VITA 12.03m

02
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03



kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

_ OO NAOAUTES, WN =

0

9913
9915
9914
4446
9912
4418
6118
9900
4386
4568

Min Heren Uur=16:15

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=16:18

Reeks:1

ONOUT S WN -

(s}

verspringen
Reeks:1

ONOOUT A WN -

352
2484
960
1382
1501
236
468
8
3266
730
3317
3006

6919
8382
6205
6501
8160
6539
7930
8553
6367
6616
6655
7995
7931
6538
7961
6496
7399
7215
8323

Abou Caycal J C Qat  15.82m
Marzough Said Farej Qat  15.72m
Hamed Chahine Kawari Qat 13.5Im
Velleman Tom EA 13.41m
Rached Mohamed ElyafiQat Qat  10.47m
De Ceukelaire Ward OEH 9.17m
Voilet Killian USBW 7.74m
Robijns Roel NA  7.39m
De Win Arno VITA 5.84m
Roobaert Stijn VITA 5.10m
Anthonissen Alexander KAPE 33.12m
Descamps Lucas USBW 18.53m
Baert Seppe LAT 16.75m
D'hondt Jelte LEBB 16.60m
Vreven Dries OEH 15.91m
De Cremer Herve ASVO 15.83m
De Braekeleer Arne LEBB 15.29m
Hespel Tiebe DCLA 14.58m
Carlier Zachary OSGA 14.00m
Gijssels Aiko VITA 13.80m
Hecquet Lilian OSGA 13.18m
Blondieau Noah OSGA 10.99m
Min Dames Uur=16:22

Stuer Lotte VOLH 4.73m
Yech chou Safia RESC 4.32m
Hespel Nina DCLA 4.31m
Schuddinck Catalina LEBB 4.30m
Mostosi Ornella CABW 4.27m
Lenssens Julie ZA  4.20m
Bruno Fiona OSGA 4.19m
Boutry Anaelle ACLE 4.13m
De Naeyer Emma ZA  4.05m
Heyvaert Luca LEBB 4.02m
De Herdt Antje DUFF 3.99m
Iven Kayla RESC 3.97m
Neirynck Kathleen OSGA 3.97m
Raveyts Vicky ZA  3.84m
Geens Sarah CABW 3.73m
Clynhens Joke LEBB 3.67m
Boniver Alice ACP 3.35m
Tieter Ellis VS 3.23m
Hadjit Camilia OSGA GP

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01

04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
04

01
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01



verspringen
Reeks:1

OCoOoONOTUTL A~ WN -

600 meter
Reeks:1

—_ = OO NOUTS, WN =

0
1

600 meter
Reeks:2

— OO NOUTE, WN =

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

236  De Cremer Herve
3163 Diame Ismael

3249 Dubru Valentin

476  Robijns Flor

3166 Capozzi Giosue
3317 Hecquet Lilian

352  Anthonissen Alexander
8 Hespel Tiebe

1382 D'hondt Jelte

1382 D'hondt Jelte

2447 Deramaix Kenzo
3006 Blondieau Noah
468  De Braekeleer Arne
2486 Hanappe Baptiste
9902 Bultot Elias

2357 Sirjacobs Nathan

Ben Dames Uur=17:04

394  Van Bever Antje
2253 Lambert Helena
787  Baert Anais

1743 Vercauter Sara
576  De Schepper Flore
326  Heymans Hannelore
456  Heyvaert Nona
399 Heyvaert Ella
1972 De Smedt Britt
159  De Cremer Catho
188 HEMELS Kirby

Ben Dames Uur=17:04

566  Gijssels Keoni

1611 Sirjacobs Anke

3074 Hecquet Judith

535  Fierens Gitta

3028 Hilelis Taina

1457 Vandenbroek Lotte

670  Van Campenhout Nienke
2509 Demets Elodie

320  Clynhens Kate

2031 De Smedt Linn

ASVO 3.88m
IAAC 3.87m
OSGA 3.75m
LEBB 3.72m
IAAC 3.55m
OSGA 3.51m
KAPE 3.49m
DCLA 3.37m
LEBB 3.30m
LEBB 3.30m
OSGA 3.25m
OSGA 3.16m
LEBB 3.07m
USBW 2.99m
za 2.88m
ZA  2.66m

ASVO 2'04.91
VAC 2'06.48
LAT 2'07.02
LEBB 2'08.36
ASVO 2'08.59
LEBB 2'10.49
LEBB 2'16.33
LEBB 2'18.84
LEBB 2'20.09
ASVO 2'21.38
ACP 2'21.83

VITA 2'15.59
ZA  223.78
OSGA 224.50
VITA 2'26.69
OSGA 2'28.00
VITA 2'32.07
LEBB 2'32.37
ATH 2'33.52
LEBB 2'35.70
LEBB 2'35.90

04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
06

05
06
05
05
05
07
05
06
05
07



verspringen

Reeks:1

ONOOUT A WN -

©

Ben Heren Uur=17:07

6890 Anthonissen Daniel
7609 Van Den Bossche Senne
481  Coupez Alessio
6807 Deplorez Tim

7486 Vermeulen Yarne
7623 Roobaert Stijn

760  Lapozzi

330  Theys Norick

7183 De Herdt Lars
9910 De Coster Tibo
8350 Cark Kynan

9911 De corte alejo

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:10

Reeks:1

— OO NNOUTES, WN =

0

600 meter
Reeks:1

NOOUTR WN -

1000 meter
Reeks:1

NOOUT R WN =

7156 Van Der Borght Myrthe
7931 Neirynck Kathleen
7995 Iven Kayla

8241 Franc Wendy

6205 Hespel Nina

6369 Deplorez Silke

8323 Hadjit Camilia

8553 Boutry Anaelle

8239 Pozza Zelia

6919 Stuer Lotte

Ben Heren Uur=17:31

6803 Colyns Jarno

7183 De Herdt Lars

7609 Van Den Bossche Senne
760  Lapozzi

7623 Roobaert Stijn

8350 Cark Kynan

9910 De Coster Tibo

Min Dames Uur=17:37

8028 Fasciaux Vanessa
6336 Boon Fien

7299  Arijs Julie

7931 Neirynck Kathleen
6367 De Naeyer Emma
8160 Mostosi Ornella
7995 Iven Kayla

7215 Tieter Ellis

KAPE 3.64m
VITA 3.57m
OSGA 3.54m
ZA  3.53m
ZA  3.44m
VITA 3.29m
IAAC 3.10m
RESC 2.80m
DUFF 2.62m
VITA 2.27m
VITA 2.20m
VITA 1.87m

VITA 13.28m
OSGA 10.08m
RESC 9.89m
ACLE 9.72m
DCLA 9.41m
ZA  9.05m
OSGA 9.00m
ACLE 8.93m
ACLE 8.45m
VOLH 7.95m

ZA  2'05.79
DUFF 2'14.95
VITA 2'18.14
IAAC 224.58
VITA 2'28.56
VITA 2'39.84
VITA 2'45.14

ATH 3'18.14

HAMM 3'23.14

VAC 327.17
OSGA 3'27.82
ZA 33297

CABW 3'42.97

RESC 4'34.93
VS NA

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
07
05
07

01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01

05
06
05
06
05
05
07

01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02



1000 meter

ONDDUT R WN -

1000 meter

ONOOUT A WN -

1000 meter

—_ = OO NAOUTS, WN =

i @)

2444
2592
3317
1766
371
2465
2593
112
236
730
3163
1382
476
2357
2447
468
2486

4099
3505
5184
5395
3859
3914
4103
5338
5340

4852
3841
5466
5886
4418
3788
5181
5773
5842
4386
4568
6118
7215

Pup Heren Uur=17:37

Girard Axel

Labar Clement
Hecquet Lilian
Roelen Thijs

De Paermentier Gerben
Depraetere Antoine
Dubois Noe

Dhondt Robbe

De Cremer Herve
Gijssels Aiko

Diame Ismael
D'hondt Jelte
Robijns Flor
Sirjacobs Nathan
Deramaix Kenzo

De Braekeleer Arne
Hanappe Baptiste

Pup Dames Uur=17:43

Vander Beken Amber
De Naeyer Marie
Lambert Marie
Dupont Camille

De Coster Nina
Silverans Jane

Vinck Yana

Demets Pauline
Vandermeulen Alodie

Min Heren Uur=17:43

Van Den Meersche Pieter
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Verhaegen Matteo
Mariscal Romain

De Ceukelaire Ward
Lievens Lucas

Vico Viktor

Debacker Maxime
Delongueil Matthieu
De Win Arno
Roobaert Stijn

Voilet Killian

Tieter ellis

OSGA 3'08.27
ARCH 3'09.27
OSGA 3'10.09
ACG 3'10.67
DEIN 3'20.94
ATH 3'21.64
ARCH 3'22.79
OPW 3'25.62
ASVO 3'35.52
VITA 3'36.05
IAAC 3'36.28
LEBB 3'46.83
LEBB 3'52.54
ZA  3'56.24
OSGA 4'05.50
LEBB 4'10.74
USBW 4'14.75

ASVO 3'35.55
ZA 342,70
VAC 3'44.89
GOSP 3'49.41
VITA 3'56.64
EA  3'59.82
VITA 4'05.95
ATH 4'37.05
ATH NA

VAC 3'00.84
OPW 3'15.13
USBW 3'16.70
OSGA 3'20.31
OEH 321.89
ZA  324.38
ACG 3'32.78
OSGA 3'39.73
CABW 3'49.79
VITA 4'13.53
VITA 4'38.53
USBW NA

VS NA

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03

01
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02



hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

—_ = 0O NAOUTA, WN =

0
1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

OCooONOTUTL A~ WN -

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

_ OO NAOAUTES, WN =

188
2510
456
326
1972
670
535
833
566
2031
1611

9905
9909
9908
4418
9903
5462
6118
5886
6188

3619
4097
3690
5707
4036
5580
4099
5233
3953
3863

Ben Dames Uur=17:49

HEMELS Kirby

D Haeyer Coline
Heyvaert Nona
Heymans Hannelore
De Smedt Britt

Van Campenhout Nienke
Fierens Gitta

De Mol Gabriela
Gijssels Keoni

De Smedt Linn
Sirjacobs Anke

Min Heren Uur=17:54

Abdullah Fadaak
Abod Baker Chikh
Khaled Ahmed

De Ceukelaire Ward
Sultan Sairy

De Neys Maxime
Voilet Killian
Mariscal Romain
Spigeleer Loic

Liefooghe Jo-anne
Vandewalle Febe
Van Bever Noortje
Huygens Cloe
Demeulemeester Lisa
Pozza Rachelle
Vander Beken Amber
Henneau Sarah
Dozinel Daphne

De Schepper Kato

Pup Dames Uur=17:58

ACP 23.12m
ATH 20.05m
LEBB 18.61m
LEBB 16.94m
LEBB 16.60m
LEBB 14.25m
VITA 14.13m
VITA 14.03m
VITA 11.81m
LEBB 10.94m
ZA  10.16m

Qat  1.68m
Qat 1.68m
Qat  1.59m
OEH 1.56m
Qat  1.50m
USBW 1.45m
USBW 1.30m
OSGA 1.30m
USBW 1.20m

ABES 28.01m
ASVO 20.68m
ASVO 18.34m
RESC 16.78m
ASVO 16.57m
ACLE 16.08m
ASVO 15.02m
OSGA 12.81m
OEH 12.70m
ASVO 12.68m

06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
06

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03



4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:58
Reeks:1
1 LEBB 40.29
326  Heymans Hannelore
1743 Vercauter Sara
456  Heyvaert Nona
399 Heyvaert Ella
2 lebb 2 44.38
670  Van Campenhout Nienke
1972 De Smedt Britt
2031 De Smedt Linn
320  Clynhens Kate
3 VITA 46.77
1457 Vandenbroek Lotte
566  Gijssels Keoni
535  Fierens Gitta
833  De Mol Gabriela

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 ASVO 36.18

4099 Vander Beken Amber
3863 De Schepper Kato
4097 Vandewalle Febe
4036 Demeulemeester Lisa

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:59
Reeks:1

1 ZA 40.28

7183 De Herdt Lars DUFF

6803 Colyns Jarno

7486 Vermeulen Yarne

6807 Deplorez Tim

2 VITA 46.16
9910 De Coster Tibo

7623 Roobaert Stijn

9911 De corte alejo

7609 Van Den Bossche Senne



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1382
468
112
476
2
3317
3006
3249
2444
3
3166
3266
2447
3163

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
6501
6496
6869
6616
2
6367
6560
6539
6901
3
8028
7995
8160
8382

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
6041
6118
5462
6188

Pup Heren Uur=17:59

LEBB 35.76
D'hondt Jelte
De Braekeleer Arne
Dhondt Robbe OPW
Robijns Flor
OSGA 36.52
Hecquet Lilian
Blondieau Noah
Dubru Valentin
Girard Axel
IAAC 38.31
Capozzi Giosue
Carlier Zachary OSGA
Deramaix Kenzo OSGA
Diame Ismael

Min Dames Uur=18:00

LEBB 44.28
Schuddinck Catalina
Clynhens Joke
Vierendeels Loike
Heyvaert Luca

ASVO 45.80
De Naeyer Emma 7ZA
Baert Amber
Lenssens Julie ZA
Van Snick Anais

RESC 46.45
Fasciaux Vanessa ATH
Iven Kayla
Mostosi Ornella CABW
Yech chou Safia

Min Heren Uur=18:00

USBW 43.95
Sempot Axel
Voilet Killian
De Neys Maxime
Spigeleer Loic



1000 meter

Pup Heren Uur=18:03

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

ONDDUT R WN -

2444
3317
371
1766
2592
2465
2593
112
236
730
3163
1382
476
2357
2447
468
2486

Girard Axel

Hecquet Lilian

De Paermentier Gerben
Roelen Thijs

Labar Clement
Depraetere Antoine
Dubois Noe

Dhondt Robbe

De Cremer Herve
Gijssels Aiko

Diame Ismael
D'hondt Jelte
Robijns Flor
Sirjacobs Nathan
Deramaix Kenzo

De Braekeleer Arne
Hanappe Baptiste

OSGA 3'08.27
OSGA 3'09.27
DEIN 3'10.09
ACG 3'10.67
ARCH 3'20.94
ATH 3'21.64
ARCH 3'22.79
OPW 3'25.62
ASVO 3'35.52
VITA 3'36.05
IAAC 3'36.28
LEBB 3'46.83
LEBB 3'52.54
ZA  3'56.24
OSGA 4'05.50
LEBB 4'10.74
USBW 4'14.75

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03

04



